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Devin Strecker <Devin@hollywoodbid.org> Thu, Oct 8, 2015 at 6:35 PM
To: Kerry Morrison <Kerry@hollywoodbid.org>, "Chadwick Hemus (chadwick@therecordparlour.com)”
<chadwick@therecordparlour.com>, Dave W Gaida : _"imartin@amda.edu”
<jmartin@amda.edu>, "Johnny Arakaki{ o s e ) . "Jose Malagon

"Melissa Logan "
“ Stacey Levine <StaceyLevine@livenation.com>, "(Abell@urbanoutfitters.com)"
<Abe||@urbanoutf|tters com>, "Aaron Folb (Aaron@hollywoodoffices.com)" <Aaron@ho||ywoodoff|ces com>, Alan

Miller <alan.f.miller@biola.edu>, alyssa van breene », "Andrea Sun
(andrea@reisscompany.com)" <andrea@re|sscompany com>, "Ashlee Gardner (ashlee@pauliemusic.com)”
<ashlee@pauliemusic.com>, ~ , Bamey Holm <barney@avalonhollywood.com>,

Beth Marlis <bethm@m| edu> Chris Honetschlaeger <chns(,therecordparlour com>, "Christian Leibfried
"David Solomon (david@diseventslic.com)" <david@dlseventslic.com>,

"David Stephens , Dylan Greer
<DylanGreer@livenation.com>, Elizabeth McDonald <emcdonald@lafilm. com> "Freddy Brady (freddy@bng.la)"
<freddy@bng.la>, "Gerald Pacheco (Gerald.pacheco@sbe.com)" <Gerald.pacheco@sbe.com>, Gilbert Smith

», "Hank Yu { "James Daley
yamesd@goldenvoice.com)' <jamesd@goldenvoice.com>, Jen Hoyt <jhoyt@secondcity.com>, "Julie Feit
(Julie feit@sbe.com)” <Julie.feit@sbe.com>, "Karen Grill -
"KBruckbauer@urbanoutfitters.com” <KBruckbauer@urbanoutfitters.com>, Leslie Blumberg
<|b@leslieblumberg.com>, "Marko Shafer (Marko@hotelcafe.com)" <Marko@hotelcafe.com>, "Maximillian
Mamikunian (maximillian@hotelcafe.com)" <maximillian@hotelcafe.com>, "Michael Gargano
(mgargano@argentventures.com)” <mgargano@argentventures.com>, "mstephenson@hollywoodumc.org”
<mstephenson@hollywoodumc.org>, "Nicole Seidman (nicole@aventinehollywood.com)”
<nicole@aventinehollywood.com>, Philip Spee <philip.spee@sbe.com>, "production@hotelcafe.com”
<production@hotelcafe.com>, "Sarah Russin (sarah@welcometolace.org)" <sarah@welcometolace.org>, Maureen
Schultz <Maureen.Schultz@umusic.com>, "Shauna McClure (shauna@hollywoodartscouncil.org)"
<shauna@hollywoodartscouncil.org>, "Tanya Witt (tanyaw@lalgbtcenter.org)" <tanyaw@lalgbtcenter.org>, VINCENT
LARESCA , "KUTSCHER, RANDALL" <36601@lapd.lacity.org>, "POOLE, JEFFRY"
<36827@lapd.lacity.org>, Rene Sagles <rene.sagles@lacity.org>, Daniel Halden <Daniel.Halden@lacity.org>,
Camila Webb <OnlyinHollywood@hollywoodbid.org>
Cc: i . , "dmillar@lafilm.edu" <dmillar@lafilm.edu>,
"logan@manademusic.com” <logan@manademusic.com>,

-

Attention #OIH2015 Festival Partners:

Here is the link to the dropbox file with all the social media assets for your use in promoting the festival:
3umyvilbzvoijin/HPOA MusicFestival Social%20Media.zip?

oref—eRn=6641001
We kindly ask that you do not alter fonts or colors so these remain consistent and reinforce our brand.

These files can only be edited in Adobe lllustrator. If you do not have the program, feel free to just use
the generic images which apply to the entire festival. Should you need any assistance with the files,
please contact me directly and we can work together to make sure you have everything you need to
publicize your offerings.

Very happy to have you on board for #0I1H2015!

Cheers,
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DEVIN TAIT STRECKER
Director of Communications & Social Media

[ Hollywood Property Owners Alliance ]
1680 N. Vine Street, Suite 600 | Los Angeles, CA 90028

323.463.6767 | devin@hollywoodbid.org | onlyinhollywood.org
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